
Fall 2016 Office Hours  

NAME PHONE # Office Hours ROOM # Email
Christina Abreu 85797 MW 12-1:00, & by appt. 1207 cdabreu@georgiasouthern.edu

Ahmet Akturk 85776 T Th 2:00-3:00, & by appt. 1200 aakturk@georgiasouthern.edu

Bill Allison 82264 T 10:00-11:00; W 10-11:30, & by appt. 1210 billallison@georgiasouthern.edu

Batchelor, Robert 85607 MW 1:00-2, & by appt. 1211 batchelo@georgiasouthern.edu

Inger Wood 80248 CLASS ADVISOR 1138 wbenefield@georgiasouthern.edu

Bryant, Jonathan 85818 TTH 3:30-5, & by appt. 1204 jbryant@georgiasouthern.edu

Burson, Jeffrey 88532 T 330-5; W 10-12, & by appt. 1202 jburson@georgiasouthern.edu

Comerford, Kathleen 80642 ON LEAVE 1209 kcomerfo@georgiasouthern.edu

Denmark, Lisa 80549 MW 12:15-1:15, & by appt. 1122 ldenmark@georgiasouthern.edu

Downs, Alan 80242 T Th 11:00-12:00, & by appt. 1121 acdowns@georgiasouthern.edu

Feltman, Brian 85835 TW 11:00-12:00, & by appt. 1131 bfeltman@georgiasouthern.edu

Gayan, Melissa 85872 T Th 3:15-4:15, & by appt. 1146 mfgayan@georgiasouthern.edu

Haberland, Michelle 81867 T Th 3:15-4:15, & by appt. 1208 mah@georgiasouthern.edu

Hall, Eric 87748 TTh 9:30-10:30, & by appt. 1205 erichall@georgiasouthern.edu

Lin, Mao 85693 MW 12:30pm-2:30 pm, & by appt. 1133 mlin@georgiasouthern.edu

McMullen, Tom 81873 MWF 10:10-11; MW 2:20-3, & by appt. 1143 etmcmullen@georgiasouthern.edu

O'Neill, Johnathan-Chair 80752 1105E joneill@georgiasouthern.edu

Peng, Juanjuan 81430 TTh 1:00-2:00, & by appt. 1206 jpeng@georgiasouthern.edu

Pires, Larissa 80252 MW 10:30-11:30, & by appt. 1123 loliveirapires@georgiasouthern.edu

Public History Office 80558 1139 mvanwagenen@georgiasouthern.edu

Rodell, Paul 81430 MWF 12:05-1:15; 2:15-3:45, & by appt. 1134 rodell@georgiasouthern.edu

Roell, Craig 85862 MWF 11-12:30; Th 4:30-5, & by appt. 1147 croell@georgiasouthern.edu

Sims, Anastatia 80181 By appointment only 1129 asims@georgiasouthern.edu

Skidmore-Hess, Cathy 81558 TTh 1:00-2:00, & by appt. 1203 cskid@georgiasouthern.edu

Smith, Soloman 85742 Tu Th 10-11, & by appt. 1124 sksmith@georgiasouthern.edu

Teeter, Tim 80239 T Th 2:00-3:00, & by appt. 1126 tmteeter@georgiasouthern.edu

Timmons-Hill, Deborah 80245 TTh 11-12; MW 1-2, & by appt. 1142 deborahhill@georgiasouthern.edu

Van Wagenen, Michael 85466 MW 2:00-3:45, & by appt. 1125 mvanwagenen@georgiasouthern.edu

Woods, James 80238 MWF 10-10:50; T 2:30-4:30; Th 3:30-5, & by appt.1144 jmwoods@georgiasouthern.edu

Baldwin, Joyce 85276 1105F jbaldwin@georgiasouthern.edu

History Office 84478 1105

Grad Asst. 

Larissa Pires 85065 Jessica Dirkson 1112 lv00451@georgiasouthern.edu

James Woods 85065 David Rehder 1112 ar02893@georgiasouthern.edu

Brian Feltman 80185 Brittany Sealy 1109 gl00385georgiasouthern.edu

Christina Abreu 80185 Kimberly Purvis 1112 aw02303@georgiasouthern.edu

Eric Hall 85065 Lindsey Hammers 1109 tw02552@georgiasouthern.edu

Jonathan Bryant 85065 Kelli Bacon 1109 tm02933@georgiasouthern.edu
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